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Pee Wee

4D 1st Race

u b WN PR

u b WN B

u b WN B

Name
Lucy Dickerson
Briar Hubbs

Name

Division |

Layla Osborne
Heather Hoge
Arley Hughes
Andrea Brown

Lexi Burgess
Taylor Herinckx
Hayden Hansen-Rau
Niki Davila

Cassie Pierce
Division Il

Bobbi Johnson
Bailey Lewis

Katie Elliott
Deanna Nelson
Emry Vannice
Caylee Teeters
MacKenzie Taylor
Valerie James

Viki Friedrich
Melissa Roll

Skylar Jersey

Ellie Endres

Alisa Helfrich
Hannah Schiermeister
Wendy Guinn
Division Il
Courtney Berreth
Emma Belcher
Arley Hughes
Taylor Herinckx
Brianna Walker
Cassandra Schrunk
Cassandra Schrunk
Amanda Marriott
Liana Patton
Tabitha Ashland
Briann Herinckx

Alexa Wacker-Brandhorst

Brooke Burnham
Peyton Greene
Division IV
Kimber Joachim

Horse's Name
Hollywoods Little Miss (5pm)
Ellie (7pm)

Horse's Name

Sweet Shiny Butter
KM Locked N Loaded
Awesomes Rockstar
Peps Doxie Dove
Lotta Drama

Raisin Biankus
Junior

Checkie Check "Mya"
Phoebes On Fire

Prince

Spice

Bobby Jo Gentry

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
RCA Sage Two Blue
Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (7pm)
Eddies Claim Ta Fame

HR Famously Smooth
Moonie

Rocket

Kermit

SC Laced In Charm

Heza Judge Cashanova

Tru Berry Fame

TLS King Of Dat

Winridge Sierra

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Wildwood Lane

Jets Double Good "Jet"
TiviosSweetSeduction
Frenchmans Young Gun
Jane

Melvin

Sharks Bold Honey
Howdy Gone Streakin
Paddys Lil CD

Star Warrior

THR Buggin Da Fame
Colonel Jet Tucker

Peach

Time
16.877
18.507

Time

14.06
14.178
14.22
14.356
14.369
14.408
14.518
14.52
14.534

14.571
14.593
14.691
14.715
14.729
14.751
14.759
14.822
14.864

14.88
14.963
14.995
15.026
15.037
15.037

15.061

15.12
15.121
15.131
15.233
15.277
15.293

15.32
15.372
15.399

15.43
15.514
15.532
15.534

15.682

Winnings

$203.95
$169.94
$135.96
$101.97

$67.98

$183.56
$152.95
$122.36
$91.77
$61.18

$156.38
$130.29
$104.23
$78.17
$52.11

$135.96



2 Tammy Brusch December Moon 15.693 $113.30

3 Shelby Lewis Britches 15.694 $90.64
4 Vanda Chess Brownie 15.742 $67.98
5 Adilynn Welby Spuds (5pm) 15.796  $45.32

Molly Lawson Cadillac 15.861

Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 15.96

Emrie Tovey Tucker 16.001

Claire Sharron Elle Busy Baby McCoy 16.23

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit "Royce" 16.364

Lillian Moore Mac (5pm) 16.379

Taylor Martinell VR No Lion Im Famous 16.675

Adalynn Harrington Dusty Rosewood (3pm) 16.778

Heather Greene Chex Ladys King Jet 17.291

Kelli White Flirt 17.788

Alexsis Williams Shiners Little Dot no time

Jennifer Neal Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby" no time

Braelee Borden Dirty Vegas no time

Aubrey Hubel Rare Looking Cash "JD" no time

Kimber Joachim Ricky Bobby no time

Janis Dierickx Juno Dats It no time

Amanda Marriott Annie no time

Lexi Peterkin Scarlett no time

Grace Nelson High Rollin Cadillac no time

Ava Stone Surfers Dreamer no time

Jodie Moore Whiskey (5pm) no time

4D 2nd Race

Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

Division |

Layla Osborne Sweet Shiny Butter 14.06 $131.04
2 Arley Hughes Awesomes Rockstar 14.22 $87.36

Lexi Burgess Lotta Drama 14.369

Taylor Herinckx Raisin Biankus 14.408

Hayden Hansen-Rau Junior 14.518

Niki Davila Checkie Check "Mya" 14.52

Division Il

Katie Elliott Bobby Jo Gentry 14.691 $117.94
2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 14.715 $78.62

Emry Vannice RCA Sage Two Blue 14.729

Viki Friedrich Moonie 14.864

Division Il

Emma Belcher Lucky Rose "Rosie" 15.12 $100.47
2 Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 15.121 $66.97

Taylor Herinckx Jets Double Good "Jet" 15.131

Brianna Walker TiviosSweetSeduction 15.233

Cassandra Schrunk Jane 15.293

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 15.372

Briann Herinckx Paddys Lil CD 15.43

Brooke Burnham THR Buggin Da Fame 15.532

Division IV

Vanda Chess Brownie 15.742 $87.36
2 Adilynn Welby Spuds (5pm) 15.796  $58.24

Lexi Burgess Just A Little Sting 15.96



Claire Sharron
Lillian Moore
Adalynn Harrington
Kelli White

Jodie Moore
Jennifer Neal

Youth 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Layla Osborne

2 Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

1 Emry Vannice

2 Caylee Teeters
Ellie Endres
Division Il

1 Emma Belcher

2 Taylor Herinckx
Briann Herinckx
Brooke Burnham
Division IV

1 Adilynn Welby

2 Emrie Tovey
Lillian Moore
Makena Moore
Braelee Borden
Ava Stone
Cerena Teeters
Aubrey Hubel
Jodie Moore

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |

1 Layla Osborne
Taylor Herinckx
Division Il

1 Emry Vannice
Division Il

1 Emma Belcher
Taylor Herinckx
Briann Herinckx
Brooke Burnham
Division IV

1 Adilynn Welby
Lillian Moore
Jodie Moore

Senior 1st Race
Name
Division |
1 Heather Hoge

Elle Busy Baby McCoy
Mac (5pm)

Dusty Rosewood (3pm)
Flirt

Whiskey (5pm)

Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"

Horse's Name

Sweet Shiny Butter
Raisin Biankus

RCA Sage Two Blue
Peppers Last Dude "Chex" (7pm)
SC Laced In Charm

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Paddys Lil CD

THR Buggin Da Fame

Spuds (5pm)

Tucker

Mac (5pm)

Kit Kat (5pm)

Dirty Vegas

Surfers Dreamer

Ima Classy Legacy "llani"
Rare Looking Cash "JD"
Whiskey (5pm)

Horse's Name

Sweet Shiny Butter
Raisin Biankus

RCA Sage Two Blue

Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Jets Double Good "Jet"
Paddys Lil CD

THR Buggin Da Fame

Spuds (5pm)
Mac (5pm)
Whiskey (5pm)

Horse's Name

KM Locked N Loaded

16.23
16.379
16.778
17.788

no time
no time

Time

14.06
14.408

14.729
14.875
14.995

15.12
15.131
15.43
15.532

15.796
16.001
16.379
19.964
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.06
14.408

14.729
15.12
15.131
15.43
15.532
15.796
16.379
no time

Time

14.178

Winnings

$56.71
$37.79

$51.03
$34.02

$43.48
$28.97

$37.80
$25.20

Winnings

$52.50

$47.25

$40.25

$35.00

Winnings

$39.06



Division Il

1 Deanna Nelson
Viki Friedrich
Division IV
Jennifer Neal

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Deanna Nelson
Viki Friedrich
Division IV
Jennifer Neal

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Emrie Tovey
Division Il

1 Hadley Lewis
Division IV

1 Haile Gray
Haile Gray
Kylie Hering

Novice 4D 2nd Race
No entries

Futurity 2D 1st Race
Name
Division |

1 Hannah Schiermeister

Futurity 2D 2nd Race
Name
Division |

1 Hannah Schiermeister

OBRA Open 1st and 2nd Race

No entries

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Emry Vannice
Emma Belcher

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Name
1 Emry Vannice
Emma Belcher

OBRA 1000 1st Race
Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Moonie

Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Moonie

Sonitas Last Gun "Bobby"

Horse's Name

Tucker

Buenos Top Gun (3pm)
Birdie (3pm)

Sizzling Classy (3pm)
RBR Got Fame (3pm)

Horse's Name

Tru Berry Fame

Horse's Name

Tru Berry Fame

Horse's Name
RCA Sage Two Blue
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Horse's Name
RCA Sage Two Blue
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

Horse's Name

14.715
14.864

no time

Time

14.715
14.864

no time

Time

16.001

17.453

18.385

20.305
21.011

Time

15.037

Time

15.037

Time
14.729
15.12

Time
14.729
15.12

Time

$30.94

Winnings

$52.50

Winnings

$35.72

$28.38

$23.40

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings



1 Katie Elliott

2 Valerie James
Alisa Helfrich
Cassandra Schrunk

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
Name
1 Katie Elliott
Cassandra Schrunk

OBRA 500 1st Race
Name
1 Kimber Joachim
Adalynn Harrington
Brittany Ross

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Adalynn Harrington
Brittany Ross

Bobby Jo Gentry

HR Famously Smooth
Heza Judge Cashanova
Frenchmans Young Gun

Horse's Name
Bobby Jo Gentry
Frenchmans Young Gun

Horse's Name

Peach

Dusty Rosewood (3pm)
Marie Etta (5pm)

Horse's Name
Dusty Rosewood (3pm)
Marie Etta (5pm)

14.691
14.822
15.026
15.277

Time
14.691
15.277

Time
15.682
16.614
18.131

Time
16.614
18.131

$42.00
$28.00

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$35.00



